

ITEM NO.56

REGISTRAR COURT.2 SECTION XV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29897-
29899/2011
AKHIL DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI KAMGAR SANGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRANTIKARI KAMGAR UNION & ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 30490 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 32335 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 32336 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 32338 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 23/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the respondents are granted four weeks, as a
last chance, for filing counter affidavit.
List again on 30.04.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

AK