

I.A.No.4 of 2012 in SLP(C)No.32335 of 2011

We have perused order dated 19.01.2012 passed by the learned Single Judge of the Bombay High Court in Civil Application No.102 of 2012 in Writ Petition No.1264 of 2011.

In our view, the interim order passed by this Court is unambiguous and does not require any clarification.

With the above observation, the application is disposed of. SLP(C)Nos.29897-29899/2011, SLP(C) NO. 32336 of 2011, SLP(C) NO. 32335 of 2011, SLP(C) NO. 30490 of 2011 and SLP(C) NO. 32338 of 2011

The Registry is directed to comply with order dated 19.09.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master