

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 814-816/2013

AKHIL DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI KAMGAR SANGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRANTIKARI KAMGAR UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 819/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 817/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 820/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 818/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 9926/2016 (III)

Date : 28-11-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDYFor Appellant(s) Mr. R.N. Shah, Adv.
Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravi Paranjpe, Adv.

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Anoop Kandari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER